504026900 09/28/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4073559

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MBDA ITALIA S.P.A.	10/31/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MBDA ITALIA S.P.A.	
Street Address:	VIA MONTE FLAVIO, 45	
City:	ROMA	
State/Country:	ITALY	
Postal Code:	00131	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7891281

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)246-8959

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2127083460

Email: slebson@ladas.com
Correspondent Name: LADAS & PARRY LLP

Address Line 1: 1040 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10018

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NPA160341:753
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SCOTT J. LEBSON
SIGNATURE:	/SJL/
DATE SIGNED:	09/28/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address against Pat 7891281 in the USA#page1.tif

PATENT 504026900 REEL: 040171 FRAME: 0639

(OMISSIS)

Chamber Of Commerce Industry Handicraft And Agriculture Of ROMA

(OMISSIS)

Historical Survey of a Joint-Stock Company

(OMISSIS)

MBDA ITALIA S.P.A.

(OMISSIS)

PERSONAL DATA

Registered address: ROMA (RM) VIA MONTE FLAVIO 45 postal code 00131

(OMISSIS)

Fiscal code: 06700621003 VAT code: 06700621003

Legal status: JOINT-STOCK COMPANY WITH A SOLE MAN

(OMISSIS)

Registrations

Registration date: 31/10/2013

CHANGE OF REGISTERED ADDRESS. PREVIOUS ADDRESS:

ROMA (RM), VIA TIBURTINA KM12,400

(OMISSIS)

Page 170 of 172

REEL: 040171 FRAME: 0640

RECORDED: 09/28/2016